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■JIS

ロープ

径

mm

最外層

素線径

mm

断面積

mm2

破　断　力　kN

裸・めっき

Ｂ　種

裸

T　種

（参考）
概算

単位質量
kg/m

10
11.2
12.5
14
16

18
20
22.4
25
28

30
31.5
33.5
35.5
37.5

40

0.65
0.73
0.82
0.92
1.05

1.17
1.30
1.45
1.63
1.83

1.94
2.06
2.17
2.30
2.44

2.58

	 49.4
	 61.9
	 77.1
	 96.7
126

160
197
248
309
387

444
490
554
622
694

790

0.430
0.539
0.672
0.843
1.10

1.39
1.72
2.16
2.69
3.37

3.87
4.27
4.83
5.42
6.05

6.88

	 66.2
	 83.0
	 103
	 130
	 169

	 214
	 265
	 332
	 414
	 519

	 596
	 657
	 743
	 834
	 931

1060

	 69.5
	 87.2
	 109
	 136
	 178

	 225
	 278
	 349
	 435
	 545

	 626
	 690
	 780
	 876
	 978
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（注）	 表中のロープの在庫及び納期につきましては，必ず事前にお問い合わせ下さい。

■TSK規格

ロープ

径

mm

最外層

素線径

mm

断面積

mm2

破　断　力　kN

裸・めっき

Ｂ　種

裸

T　種

（参考）
概算

単位質量
kg/m

8
9

0.52
0.59

31.6
40.0

0.275
0.348

42.4
53.6

44.5
56.3

IWRC  6 ×Fi（25）

構  成　７×７＋６×Fi［１＋６＋（６）＋12］

平行より


